
 

December 2019 

Wednesdays in December 

6:30 p Bible Study & JAM &  

 Youth Bible Study  
 

Sundays in December 

9:30 a Sunday School 

10:45 a Worship Service 

2:30 - 4:30 p Healing Hearts 

5:00 - 7:00 p Youth Group (6th-12th)  
 

Sunday, December 1 

12:30 p Christmas Play Rehearsal 

6:00 p   Christmas Play 
 

Wednesday, December 4 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

December 6 & 7 

5:30 p - 8:30 p  Bethlehem Village 
 

Sunday, December 8 

12:15 p Children Ministry Training 

4:00 p Church Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, December 10 

9:00 a - 12:00 p  Gingerbread House  

                Construction 
 

Wednesday, December 11 

9:00 a - 12:00 p Gingerbread House 

               Construction 
 

Thursday, December 12 

8:00 a   Men’s Breakfast 
 

Saturday, December 14 

1:00 - 3:30 p  Gingerbread House 

5:00 - 7:30 p        
 

Sunday, December 22 

2:00 p  Nursing Home Ministry at 

 Brookstone Estates 
 

Wednesday, December 24 

6:00 p Christmas Eve Service 
 

Wednesday, December 25 

Christmas Day 
 

Wednesday, December 31 

New Years Eve 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/eventrequest
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/give
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/live


 

Sunday, Dec 1 
Nursery:   E Hester,  C Ault 
Primary Church:  Family Worship 
Sound System:   J Chapman 

Sunday, Dec 8 
Nursery:   K Inboden, JD Caballero  
Primary Church:  C Ault, C Reid 
Sound System:  T Knight 
 

Sunday, Dec 15 
Nursery:   L Gallion, C Reid 
Primary Church:  M Newlin, M Brown 
Sound System:   KE Chapman 
 

Sunday, Dec 22 
Nursery:   J Wesley, A Wesley 
Primary Church:  M Jones, F Hall 
Sound System:   T Conner 
 

Sunday, Dec 29 
Nursery:   D Newnum, D Danner 
Primary Church:  Family Worship 
Sound System:   KE Chapman 

Serving in Worship 

 

10 Sandy Windes 

12 David Sheese,  

13 Callie Reid 

17 Ashton Wesley, Hailey Riggs 

21 Jim Riggs 

24 William Batten 

26 Becky Miller 

27 Hannah Reid 
       
Missionary 

11 Brandon Brown 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/gingerbread


 

 


